
172 

MONDAY, JANUARY 30, 1989, CONTINUED 

909637 
909648 
909708 
909721 
909722 
909723 
909724 
909737 

909772 

909773 
909774 
909776 

9097777 
909778 

909780 
909782 
909892 
909893 
909894 

909895 

909895 

909895 
909895 
909960 

909961 
B90130 
890130 
690130 

890130 

890130 

890130 

890130 

890130 

890130 
B70130 

890130 

890130 

890130 

B90130 

890130 

890130 
890130 

890130 

890130 

890130 

890130 

8970130 

B90130 

890130 

8970130 

890130 

8970130 
B70130 

890130 
890130 
B90130 

890130 

890130 

870130 

890130 

8970130 
890130 
890130 
890130 

B90130 

1988 - 

LOOMIS ARMORED INC 
GUILFORD PRESS 
PHOTOCRAFT INC 
DELANEY, MATTHEW 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
AT&T 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL co 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD 
BURCH, R LOWELL 
KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN 
BEELER, JUDY M 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL 
US POSTMASTER 
HANKINS SPECIALTIES 
AMERICAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
TULSA COUNTY BOARD 
TULSA COUNTY BOARD 
TULSA COUNTY BOARD 
TULSA COUNTY BOARD 
OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH 
OLDEN, DAVID 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEATLH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
HEALTH 
4TH NATL. BANK FOR DIR IRS 
OKLA. TAX COMM. 
4TH NATL. BANK FOR DIR IRS 
TC EMP. RETIREMENT FUND 
PRUDENTIAL INS. CO. 
GUARANTEE RES. LIFE INS. 
PRUDENTIAL INS. CO. 
CNA INS. COS. 
PRUDENTIAL INS. CO. 
PRUDENTIAL INS. CO. 
TULSA MUNIC. EMP. FCU 
UNITED WAY 
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE 
DON E. AUSTIN, CT. CLERK 

1989 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT _AGY 
909556 
909740 
909741 
909742 
909743 
909744 
909745 
909746 
890130 
B70130 
890130 
890130 

THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
HAMBRIC, BARBARA 
LEWIS, STEVE 
CITY OF TULSA 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
T.A.E.M.A. 

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE 
UNITED WAY 
TULSA MUN. EMP. FCU 

SERVICES 215.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 17.45 
SERVICES 4.25 
SERVICES 300.00 
SERVICES 22.00 
SERVICES 18.25 
SERVICES 3.50 
SUPPLIES 221.90 
SERVICES 3,923.50 
TRAVEL 78.72 
TRAVEL 19.27 
SERVICES 175.00 
SERVICES 2,990.00 
SERVICES 164.85 
SERVICES 104.25 
SUPPLIES 338.40 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 139.50 

SERVICES 71.28 
SERVICES 49.95 
OPER. SUPPLIES 165.12 
MAINT. 821.75 
OPER. SUPPLIES 412.77 
TRAVEL 8.75 
SERVICES 4,995.00 
SERVICES 90.00 
PAYROLL 1,120.00 
PAYROLL 1,642.30 
PAYROLL 114,143.00 
PAYROLL 144,37 
PAYROLL 1,025.80 
PAYROLL 18,812.71 
PAYROLL 28,423.40 
PAYROLL 2,500.00 
PAYROLL 31,097.70 
PAYROLL 29,630.00 
PAYROLL 7,330.00 
PAYROLL 5,467.00 
PAYROLL 10,253.00 
PAYROLL 18,398.00 
PAYROLL 10,858.00 
PAYROLL 15,733.00 
PAYROLL 11,483.00 
PAYROLL 10,460.00 
PAYROLL 4,808.00 
PAYROLL 16,988.00 
PAYROLL 10,305.00 
PAYROLL 1,530.00 
PAYROLL 3,680.00 
PAYROLL 740.40 
PAYROLL 2,879.30 
PAYROLL 1,760.00 
FED. TAXES 41,725.09 
STATE TAXES 11,219.28 
FICA 52,820.08 
RETIREMENT 38,508.74 
DIS. INS. 3,153.43 
LIFE INS. 5.50 
DENTAL INS. 2,812.20 
AD&D INS. 308.26 
HOSP. INS. 11,670.72 
HOSP. INS. 8,251.51 
CREDIT UNION 21,699.44 
CONTRIBUTIONS 285.00 
CANCER INS. 648.04 
GARNISHMENT 348.66 

SUPPLIES 97.00 
SERVICE 87.25 
SERVICE 48.62 
MAINT. 7.76 
SUPPLIES 40.00 
SUPPLIES 21.00 
OPER. SUPPLIES 98.85 
SERVICE 43.82 
PAYROLL 10,587.00 
CANCER INS. 9.96 
CONTRIBUTIONS 7.00 
CREDIT UNION 636.80 


