$M \cap N \cap A Y$	TANHARY	3 በ	1020	CONTINUED
TIONDILL .	OTHORICI	J U .	100	CONTINUED

909637	LOOMIS ARMORED INC	SERVICES 215.00
909648	GUILFORD PRESS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 17.45
909708	PHOTOCRAFT INC	SERVICES 4.25
909721	DELANEY, MATTHEW	SERVICES 300.00
909722	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES 22.00
909723	AT&T	SERVICES 18.25
909724	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES 3.50
909737	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SUPPLIES 221.90
909772	TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD	SERVICES 3,923.50
909773	BURCH, R LOWELL	TRAVEL 78.72
909774	KURZYNA, ANNA JEAN	TRAVEL 19.27
909776	BEELER, JUDY M	SERVICES 175.00
909777	WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL	SERVICES 2,990.00
909778	WHITE GLOVE JANITORAL	•
909780	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES 104.25
909782	HANKINS SPECIALTIES	SUPPLIES 338.40
909892	AMERICAN CHEMICAL SOCIETY	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 139.50
909893	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES 71.28
909894	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES 49.95
909895	TULSA COUNTY BOARD	OPER. SUPPLIES 165.12
909895	TULSA COUNTY BOARD	MAINT. 821.75
909895	TULSA COUNTY BOARD	OPER. SUPPLIES 412.77
909895	TULSA COUNTY BOARD	TRAVEL 8.75
909960	OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH	SERVICES 4,995.00
909961	OLDEN, DAVID	SERVICES 90.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 1,120.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 1,642.30
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 114,143.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 144.37
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 1,025.80
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 18,812.71
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 28,423.40
890130		
	HEALTH	PAYROLL 2,500.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 31,097.70
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 29,630.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 7,330.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 5,467.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 10,253.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 18,398.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 10,858.00
890130	HEATLH	PAYROLL 15,733.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 11,483.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 10,460.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 4,808.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 16,988.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 10,305.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 1,530.00
B90130		·
	HEALTH	PAYROLL 3,680.00
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 740.40
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 2,879.30
890130	HEALTH	PAYROLL 1,760.00
890130	4TH NATL. BANK FOR DIR IRS	FED. TAXES 41,725.09
890130	OKLA. TAX COMM.	STATE TAXES 11,219.28
890130	4TH NATL. BANK FOR DIR IRS	FICA 52,820.08
890130	TC EMP. RETIREMENT FUND	RETIREMENT 38,508.76
890130	PRUDENTIAL INS. CO.	DIS. INS. 3,153.43
890130	GUARANTEE RES. LIFE INS.	LIFE INS. 5.50
890130	PRUDENTIAL INS. CO.	DENTAL INS. 2,812.20
890130	CNA INS. COS.	AD&D INS. 308.26
890130	PRUDENTIAL INS. CO.	HOSP. INS. 11,670.72
890130	PRUDENTIAL INS. CO.	HOSP. INS. 8,251.51
890130	TULSA MUNIC. EMP. FCU	CREDIT UNION 21,699.44
890130	UNITED WAY	
890130	AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE	
890130	· · · · - · - · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
0/0100	DON E. AUSTIN, CT. CLERK	GARNISHMENT 348.66
1988 - 1000 TH	I GA ADEA EMEDO MONT AGU	
	LSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY	0.000
909556	THOMPSON AUDIO VISUAL INC	SUPPLIES 97.00
909740	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICE 87.25
909741	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICE 48.62
909742	BUILDING OPERATIONS	MAINT. 7.76
909743	HAMBRIC, BARBARA	SUPPLIES 40.00
909744	LEWIS, STEVE	SUPPLIES 21.00
909745	CITY OF TULSA	OPER. SUPPLIES 98.85
909746	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICE 43.82
890130	T.A.E.M.A.	PAYROLL 10,587.00
890130	AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE	
890130	UNITED WAY	
890130	TULSA MUN. EMP. FCU	
. — "		CREDIT UNION 636.80